2019-2020 Blanco Girl's Basketball Schedule

Date

19-Nov
23-Nov
25-Nov
26-Nov
12/3
12/5-12/7
12/10
12/12-12/14
17-Dec
20-Dec
12/27-12/28
12/31
1/3
7-Jan
10-Jan
14-Jan
21-Jan
24-Jan
28-Jan
31-Jan
4-Feb
7-Feb
2/11
2/14
2/17-2/18
2/20-2/21
2/24-2/25
2/28-2/29
3/4-3/7

Opponent
Boerne Geneva
Canyon Lake
Wimberley
Yoakum
San Marcos Home School
Harper Tournament
Austin Achieve NE*
Medina Tournament
Florence*

Lago Vista*

Our Lady of the Hills Tournament
Ingram
IDEA Montopolis*
Johnson City*
Jarrell*

Manor New Tech*
San Antonio Cole
Austin Achieve NE*
Florence*

Lago Vista*
IDEA Montopolis*
Johnson City*
Jarrell*

Manor New Tech*
Bi-District
Area
Regional Quarter Finals
Regional Tournament
State Tournament

Head Coach: Matt Karnes
Asst. Coach: Meaghan Seales
AD: Bill Tesch
Principal: Keitha St. Clair
Superintendent: Clay Rosenbaum

Site
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Blanco
Harper
Blanco
Medina
Blanco
Lago Vista
Kerrville
Ingram
Blanco
Johnson City
Blanco
Manor
Cole

Austin Achieve

Florence
Blanco
IDEA
Blanco
Jarrell
Blanco
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Time
5:00/6:15
12:00/1:15
12:30/2:00
12:30/2:00

6:15
TBA
5:00/6:15
TBA
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
TBA
12:00/1:15
6:15
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA




